


Liberal Arts Options

• Liberal Arts: Applied Math Option
Prof. Tao Chen, Program Director
Office E218I |× 718-482-5210 |a tchen@lagcc.cuny.edu

• Liberal Arts: Deaf Studies Option
Prof. John Collins, Program Director
Office: B234XX | No voice phone |a jocollins@lagcc.cuny.edu

• Liberal Arts: Ethnic Studies (New in 2022)
Prof. Rochell Isaac, Program Director
Office: M109L |× 718-730-7511 |a risaac@lagcc.cuny.edu

• Liberal Arts: Health Humanities (New in 2023)
Prof. Christine Marks, Program Director
Office: E103 |× 718-482-6105 |a cmarks@lagcc.cuny.edu
Prof. Justin Brown, Program Director
Office: E300-CC |× 718-349-4094 |a jbrown@lagcc.cuny.edu

• Liberal Arts: History Option
Prof. Chelsea Del Rio, Program Director
Office: C459RR |× 718-482-5790 |a cdelrio@lagcc.cuny.edu

• Liberal Arts: International Studies Option
Prof. Maria Savva, Program Director
Office: B234V |× 718-730-7449 |a msavva@lagcc.cuny.edu

• Liberal Arts: Japanese Option
Prof. Tomonori Nagano, Program Director
Office: B234FF |× 718-482-5484 |a tnagano@lagcc.cuny.edu

• Liberal Arts: Latin American Studies
Prof. Ana Maria Hernandez, Program Director
Office: B234EE |× 718-482-5697 |a hernandezan@lagcc.cuny.edu

• Liberal Arts: Political Science Option
Prof. Anja Vojvodic, Program Director
Office: C459FF |× 718-482-5789 |a avojvodic@lagcc.cuny.edu
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